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BMX RACE LJUBLJANA 1/ 18. 8. 2018

OFFICIAL RESULTS - RACE 1

Amaterji - 6
PLC SNR
1 72
2 33
3 10
4 5
5 20
6 22
7 6
8 31
Amaterji7-8
PLC SNR
1 0
2 32
3 16
Amaterji 9 - 12
PLC SNR
1 93
Amaterji 13+
PLC SNR
1 96
2 6
3 25

NAME
SLISKO Max
PLAHUTA Vito
PERIC Mara Bella
KLEMENCIC Kristof
STUPAN Val
KOGLER Rok

CAF Tim

DERLER David

NAME
GOLIA Ozbej
KOZAMERNIK Oskar
TASLER Tim

NAME
ILUEVEC Oskar

NAME

MALEKOVIC Davorin
CAF Peter

KOCMUT Patrik
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AG
1988
1977
2005

NAT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
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SLO

NAT
SLO
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SLO
SLO
SLO
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CLUB
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK Crn Trn

BSX Racing Team Maribor

Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor

BSX Racing Team Maribor

BSX Racing Team Maribor

Union Rad und BMX Club Baierdorf

CLUB

KK Crn Trn
Rajd Ljubljana
KD Lignit

CLUB
BSX Racing Team Maribor
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/

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor

mongoose
M1 M2
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 8
DNF 7
M1 M2
2 2
3 3
4 4
M1 M2
1 1
M1 M2
1 2
2 1
3 3
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M3 PTS
1 3
2 6
5 11
3 11
4 14
6 18
7 22

8

M3 PTS
2 6
3 9
4 12

M3 PTS
1 3

M3 PTS
1 4
2 5
3 9
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PSUM

14
15
19
24
29

PSUM
12
16

PSUM

PSUM
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Cruiser
1
2
3
4
5
6

Boys - 8
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11

Boys 9 - 10
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BMX:
PARK:

BARABAS Martin
GRUBER Jernej
PALCNIK Gregor
KOCMUT Kristjan
KORNBERGER Johann
DERLER Christoph

LOZAR Jost

KOGLER Zan

PERIC Gabor Mihael
SUPIC Jaka

ROVTAR Anze
BORSTNAR Jaka
GOSTENCNIK Tine
HOHENGASSNER Sandro
STOCKL Tim
LAMPIC Mila
DOVZAK Tine

CEH Miha

SANDRINI Natan
BREZNIK Falk Mak
SUPIC Luka

POKLEKA Mai

PREK Nik

PALCNIK Pia
HOHENGASSNER Helena
GAZZIOLA Daniil
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1981
2002
1975
1977
1964
1975

2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
F2009
2010

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
F2008
F2008
2008

CZE
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT

SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
ITA

Mestna obgina °
tublana A triglav
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NiZzbor BMX Racing Team

BSX Racing Team Maribor

BSX Racing Team Maribor

BSX Racing Team Maribor

Union BMX Baierdorf

Union Rad und BMX Club Bierdorf

Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK CrnTrn

Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Union BMX Baierdorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK CrnTrn

BSX Racing Team Maribor
ASD After Skull

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KD Lignit

KK CrnTrn

BSX Racing Team Maribor
Union BMX Baierdorf
48erre BMX Team Rivignano

mongoose.
2 1
1 2
3 3
4 6
5 4
6 5
1 1
2 3
1 1
3 3
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6 2
4 4
2 2
3 6
5 5
5 5
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Boys 11 - 12
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Boys 13 - 14
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Boys 15 - 16

Men 17+
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31
274

24
21
446
408
661

12
465

156

803
981

222
796

112

74

797
108

BMX:
PARK:

VAN DEENE Maddox
ROVTAR Tim
GOLOB Nik

LAMPIC Val Trinle
PALCNIK Gaj
JAZBAR Maxim
GOBBATO Filippo
TOFFOLI Alan

BAUER Lena
GEIRBUCHLER Lukas
BATIC Beno
BRATUSA Tim
HERIC Nejc

LUKIC Stas
GORZA Gaj

BONINI Nicolo
MAESTRUTTI Davide
FRANK Tilen
FALAVIGNA Mattia
NICOLA Daniel
FURLAN Mattia

BASSI Alessandro
ANNECHINI Francesco
GORSE Jure

RAJD

2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

F2004
2004
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003

1998
1999
1987
1992
1986
1993
1999
1998
1991

NED
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA

AUT

SLO
SLO
SLO

SLO
SLO

ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO

Mestna obcina
Ljubljana triglav
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BMX Zoetermeer

KK CrnTrn

TBP Lenart

BSX Racing Team Maribor
BSX Racing Team Maribor
KK CrnTrn

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
48erre BMX Team Rivignano

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
KK CrnTrn

Rajd Ljubljana

Rajd Ljubljana

BSX Racing Team Maribor
TBP Lenart

Ciclomania Racing

48erre BMX Team Rivignano
BSX Racing Team Maribor
Ciclomania Racing

ARBO Radsport BMX Vésendorf
BMX Creazzo

ASD After Skull

Ciclomania Racing

Rajd Ljubljana
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BMX:
PARK:
11 25 GODINA Zan
12 13 FLISAR Filip

#bmxraceljubljana

Mestna ob¢ina °
‘? A ‘ID @ Hieblans tnglav

1996
1987

SLO KKCrnTrn
SLO Unior Tools Team / Rajd
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